DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
THE ELECTRICAL CREW LIMITED

THE ELECTRICAL CREW LIMITED

ELECTRICAL LOGISTICS SERVICES LTD
ELECTRICAL LOGISTICS SERVICES LTD
ELECTRICAL PLUMBING & GAS SERVICES
LIMITED

ELECTRICAL POWER ENGINEERING
SERVICES LIMITED

ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICES LIMITED

ELECTRICAL POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ELECTRICAL SAFETY UK HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ELECTRICAL SERVICES & PROJECTS
LIMITED

ELECTRICALS 4 YOU LIMITED
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS SY LIMITED

ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS 2014 LIMITED

ELECTRICAL TEST AND CERTIFICATION
UK LIMITED

ELECTRICAL TESTING AND COMPLIANCE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ELECTRICAL TRADES SUPPLY LIMITED

ELECTRICAL TRADES SUPPLY LIMITED

ELECTRICAL TRADES SUPPLY LIMITED

ELECTRIC & BUILDING CONTRACTOR 4 U
LTD

ELECTRIC AVENUE NW LTD

ELECTRIC BLINDS LIMITED

THE ELECTRIC CAR COMPANY LTD

ELECTRIC CAR LEASING LIMITED

THE ELECTRIC CIGARETTE SHOP LIMITED
THE ELECTRIC COATINGS COMPANY
LIMITED

ELECTRIC CORBY CIC

ELECTRIC CUTS LIMITED

ELECTRIC ELBOW LIMITED

ELECTRIC ELBOW LIMITED

ELECTRIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ELECTRIC FASHION LIMITED

ELECTRIC FASHION LIMITED

ELECTRIC FISH FILMS LTD

ELECTRIC FOUNDRY LTD

ELECTRIC FOUNDRY LTD

ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED

ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED

ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED

ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED

ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED

ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED

ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED

THE ELECTRIC HOSE & RUBBER COMPANY
LIMITED

ELECTRICIAN OF LONDON LIMITED

THE ELECTRICIANS (SOUTHERN) LIMITED

ELECTRIC IRELAND LIMITED
ELECTRICITY NORTH WEST (ESPS)
PENSIONS TRUSTEES LIMITED

08588572
08588572
05313368
05313368
05517480

04203336

03897174
08828646
10121131

02142742

09447012
08344964
08829341
09008004

08238387

01332307
01332307
01332307
08718348

10372054
05028040
05031512
09969831
08551350
02539021

08073299
10129616
10311954
10311954
01968406
11134489
11134489
09901371
11136503
11136503
07697297
07697297
07697297
07697297
07697297
07697297
07697297
03892840

08912297
07112268
07481435
06383023
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08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018

ELECTRICAL & SECURITY LTD
ELECTRICAL BARGAIN STORES LIMITED
ELECTRICAL BARGAIN STORES LIMITED
ELECTRICAL BARGAIN STORES LIMITED
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING PROJECT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ELECTRICAL COPPER HEADS LIMITED
THE ELECTRICAL CREW LIMITED
ELECTRICITY NORTH WEST (ESPS)
PENSIONS TRUSTEES LIMITED
ELECTRICITY NORTH WEST (ESPS)
PENSIONS TRUSTEES LIMITED
ELECTRICITY PENSIONS
ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY SOLUTIONS LTD
ELECTRIC MUSIC PRODUCTION LIMITED
ELECTRICOM PROJECTS LTD
ELECTRICOOL SERVICES LIMITED
ELECTRIC PAPER LTD
ELECTRIC PINEAPPLE LTD
ELECTRIC SECURITY & FIRE LTD
THE ELECTRIC STORE LIMITED
ELECTRIC VAN LEASING LIMITED
ELECTRIFICATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ELECTRIFICATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ELECTRIFY FIREWORKS LIMITED
ELECTRIFY PYROTECHNICS LIMITED
ELECTRIKS LIMITED
ELECTRIK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ELECTRIX INNOVATIONS LTD
ELECTRIXS INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
ELECTROCHEMICAL SUPPLIES LTD.
ELECTROCOMPANIET DISTRIBUTION
LIMITED
ELECTRO CONNECT LTD
ELECTROMAN LTD
ELECTRO-MECH DESIGN LIMITED
ELECTRO-MECH DRAIN SERVICES LTD
ELECTROMECH TECHNOLOGY LTD
ELECTROMEC SERVICES LIMITED
ELECTRO-MEDICAL LIMITED
ELECTROMEX LIMITED
ELECTRO-MOTIVE DIESEL LIMITED
ELECTRONART DESIGN LIMITED
ELECTRON BEAM ENGINEERING LIMITED
ELECTRONEWS LIMITED

ELECTRONIC & TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD.

ELECTRONIC DESIGN (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

ELECTRONIC DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED
ELECTRONICFORMATIONS.CO.UK LIMITED
ELECTRONIC FORMATIONS LIMITED
ELECTRONIC 4 YOU LIMITED

ELECTRONIC 4 YOU LIMITED

ELECTRONIC 4 YOU LIMITED

ELECTRONIC LEAF CONSULTANTS LIMITED
THE ELECTRONIC LOCK COMPANY LIMITED

08469696
08768436
08768436
08768436
04995579

10119879
08588572
06383023

06383023

04229851

10027047
10541743
08053245
04736361
06776499
10000502
08316296
07853973
09970008
09227015
09227015
10515070
10550215
04826330
08137752
08847576
07896075
02932272
06437859

10068676
08630014
10490818
04130024
08970732
06446585
03711453
03188922
05910666
01796515
06004993
04990508
02009382
02977761

00925065
04316211
04316204
11130848
11130848
11130848
03740558
02919864
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03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018

09/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018



