DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
THE ELECTRICAL CREW LIMITED	08588572	(C2)	08/01/2018	ELECTRICAL & SECURITY LTD	08469696	(E1)	03/01/2018
THE ELECTRICAL CREW LIMITED	08588572	. ,	08/01/2018	ELECTRICAL BARGAIN STORES LIMITED	08768436	. ,	05/01/2018
ELECTRICAL LOGISTICS SERVICES LTD	05313368	. ,	05/01/2018	ELECTRICAL BARGAIN STORES LIMITED	08768436	,	05/01/2018
ELECTRICAL LOGISTICS SERVICES LTD	05313368	. ,	05/01/2018	ELECTRICAL BARGAIN STORES LIMITED	08768436	/	05/01/2018
ELECTRICAL PLUMBING & GAS SERVICES	05517480	. ,	09/01/2018	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING PROJECT	04995579	. ,	08/01/2018
LIMITED	00517400	(D1)	03/01/2010	MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04999919	(D4)	00/01/2010
ELECTRICAL POWER ENGINEERING	04203336	(D1)	04/01/2018	ELECTRICAL COPPER HEADS LIMITED	10119879	(D1)	09/01/2018
SERVICES LIMITED				THE ELECTRICAL CREW LIMITED	08588572	(C2)	08/01/2018
ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICES LIMITED	03897174	(D4)	03/01/2018	ELECTRICITY NORTH WEST (ESPS)	06383023	(C2)	09/01/2018
ELECTRICAL POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08828646	(D4)	03/01/2018	PENSIONS TRUSTEES LIMITED			
ELECTRICAL SAFETY UK HOLDINGS	10121131	(D1)	08/01/2018	ELECTRICITY NORTH WEST (ESPS)	06383023	(C2)	09/01/2018
LIMITED				PENSIONS TRUSTEES LIMITED			
ELECTRICAL SERVICES & PROJECTS	02142742	(D4)	05/01/2018	ELECTRICITY PENSIONS	04229851	(C2)	04/01/2018
LIMITED				ADMINISTRATION LIMITED			
ELECTRICALS 4 YOU LIMITED	09447012	(D1)	04/01/2018	ELECTRICITY SUPPLY SOLUTIONS LTD	10027047	(D1)	05/01/2018
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS SY LIMITED	08344964	(D4)	03/01/2018	ELECTRIC MUSIC PRODUCTION LIMITED	10541743	(D4)	03/01/2018
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS 2014 LIMITED	08829341	(D4)	04/01/2018	ELECTRICOM PROJECTS LTD	08053245	(E1)	04/01/2018
ELECTRICAL TEST AND CERTIFICATION	09008004	(D1)	08/01/2018	ELECTRICOOL SERVICES LIMITED	04736361	(D1)	09/01/2018
UK LIMITED				ELECTRIC PAPER LTD	06776499	(D4)	08/01/2018
ELECTRICAL TESTING AND COMPLIANCE	08238387	(D1)	03/01/2018	ELECTRIC PINEAPPLE LTD	10000502	(D1)	04/01/2018
SOLUTIONS LIMITED				ELECTRIC SECURITY & FIRE LTD	08316296	(D4)	09/01/2018
ELECTRICAL TRADES SUPPLY LIMITED	01332307	(C2)	08/01/2018	THE ELECTRIC STORE LIMITED	07853973	(D4)	05/01/2018
ELECTRICAL TRADES SUPPLY LIMITED	01332307	(C2)	08/01/2018	ELECTRIC VAN LEASING LIMITED	09970008	(D4)	09/01/2018
ELECTRICAL TRADES SUPPLY LIMITED	01332307	(C3)	08/01/2018	ELECTRIFICATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09227015	٠,	08/01/2018
ELECTRIC & BUILDING CONTRACTOR 4 U	08718348	(E1)	03/01/2018	ELECTRIFICATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09227015	, ,	08/01/2018
LTD				ELECTRIFY FIREWORKS LIMITED	10515070	٠,	09/01/2018
ELECTRIC AVENUE NW LTD	10372054	. ,	04/01/2018		10550215		09/01/2018
ELECTRIC BLINDS LIMITED	05028040	٠,	04/01/2018	ELECTRIKS LIMITED	04826330	. ,	04/01/2018
THE ELECTRIC CAR COMPANY LTD	05031512	. ,	08/01/2018	ELECTRIK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	08137752	(D1)	08/01/2018
ELECTRIC CAR LEASING LIMITED	09969831	٠,	09/01/2018	ELECTRIX INNOVATIONS LTD	08847576	. ,	09/01/2018
THE ELECTRIC CIGARETTE SHOP LIMITED		. ,	03/01/2018	ELECTRIXS INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	07896075		03/01/2018
THE ELECTRIC COATINGS COMPANY	02539021	(D4)	04/01/2018	ELECTROCHEMICAL SUPPLIES LTD.	02932272	. ,	04/01/2018
LIMITED				ELECTROCOMPANIET DISTRIBUTION	06437859	(D4)	04/01/2018
ELECTRIC CORBY CIC	08073299	. ,	04/01/2018	LIMITED			
ELECTRIC CUTS LIMITED	10129616	, ,	04/01/2018		10068676	, ,	09/01/2018
ELECTRIC ELBOW LIMITED	10311954	. ,	04/01/2018	ELECTROMAN LTD	08630014	. ,	08/01/2018
ELECTRIC ELBOW LIMITED	10311954	. ,	03/01/2018	ELECTRO-MECH DESIGN LIMITED	10490818	. ,	09/01/2018
ELECTRIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED	01968406	. ,	04/01/2018	ELECTRO-MECH DRAIN SERVICES LTD	04130024	, ,	04/01/2018
ELECTRIC FASHION LIMITED	11134489	. ,	05/01/2018	ELECTROMECH TECHNOLOGY LTD	08970732	, ,	05/01/2018
ELECTRIC FASHION LIMITED	11134489	. ,	05/01/2018	ELECTROMEC SERVICES LIMITED	06446585	, ,	04/01/2018
ELECTRIC FISH FILMS LTD	09901371	, ,	05/01/2018	ELECTRO-MEDICAL LIMITED	03711453		03/01/2018
ELECTRIC FOUNDRY LTD	11136503	. ,	08/01/2018	ELECTROMEX LIMITED	03188922	٠,	03/01/2018
ELECTRIC FOUNDRY LTD	11136503	. ,	08/01/2018	ELECTRO-MOTIVE DIESEL LIMITED	05910666		03/01/2018
ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED	07697297	. ,	05/01/2018	ELECTRONART DESIGN LIMITED	01796515	. ,	08/01/2018
ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED	07697297	. ,	05/01/2018	ELECTRON BEAM ENGINEERING LIMITED	06004993	, ,	08/01/2018
ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED	07697297	,	05/01/2018	ELECTRONEWS LIMITED	04990508	. ,	05/01/2018
ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED	07697297	. ,	05/01/2018	ELECTRONIC & TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD.			05/01/2018
ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED	07697297	. ,	08/01/2018	ELECTRONIC DESIGN (MANAGEMENT)	02977761	(DI)	03/01/2018
ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED	07697297	, ,	08/01/2018	LIMITED	00005065	(D1)	02/01/2012
ELECTRIC FUTURE LIMITED	07697297		05/01/2018	ELECTRONIC DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED	00925065		03/01/2018
THE ELECTRIC HOSE & RUBBER COMPANY	03892840	(D4)	05/01/2018	ELECTRONICFORMATIONS.CO.UK LIMITED	04316211	. ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED	00010007	(D1)	02/01/2012	ELECTRONIC FORMATIONS LIMITED	04316204	` '	09/01/2018
ELECTRICIAN OF LONDON LIMITED	08912297	. ,		ELECTRONIC 4 YOU LIMITED	11130848	, ,	03/01/2018
THE ELECTRICIANS (SOUTHERN) LIMITED	07112268	, ,	03/01/2018	ELECTRONIC 4 YOU LIMITED	11130848		04/01/2018
ELECTRIC IRELAND LIMITED ELECTRICITY NORTH WEST (ESPS)	07481435		04/01/2018		11130848		03/01/2018
,	06383023	(CZ)	09/01/2018				08/01/2018
PENSIONS TRUSTEES LIMITED				THE ELECTRONIC LOCK COMPANY LIMITED	02919864	(DT)	04/01/2018